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WSHFC Asset Management & Compliance Division 
FY25 Training Schedule* 

 

CLASS LOCATION DATE 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person: Tri Cities Tuesday, July 9, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person: Tri Cities Wednesday, July 10, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person:  Spokane  Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person:  Spokane  Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

BONDS ONLY ONLINE Tuesday – Wed., Oct. 8-9, 2024 
9:50AM – 12:00PM each day 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person: Vancouver Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person: Vancouver Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Fundamentals ONLINE Tues. – Weds., Nov 13-14, 2024 
9:50AM – 12:30PM each day 

2025 

Tax Credit Fundamentals ONLINE Tues. – Weds., February 11-12, 2025 
9:50AM – 12:30PM each day 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person:  Olympia Tuesday March 18, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person:  Olympia Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person:  Spokane Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person:  Spokane Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Fundamentals In-Person:  Everett Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tax Credit Advanced In-Person:  Everett Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

 
 
 *This schedule is subject to change.  If changes occur, notification will be available through our 

website and E-News.  To sign up for E-News, go to:  
http://www.wshfc.org/managers/broadcastemail.htm 

 
 Registration will be available several weeks prior to each class date.  You can access the available 

registration links on our website at:  http://www.wshfc.org/managers/schedules.htm 
 
 For registration-related questions, please contact us at cworkshop@wshfc.org. 

 
 Before registering for a class, be sure to review our Workshop Policies document at: 

http://www.wshfc.org/managers/Other/WorkshopPolicies.pdf 
 
 
For additional industry-related training events:  See the Asset Management & Compliance Events Calendar -  
http://www.wshfc.org/managers/comprelevent.htm 
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